
 

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING SCHEDULE DHHS Division of Public Health Hearing 

Schedule posted weekly / Subject to change daily. Contact: DHHS Hearing Office ♦ P.O. 

Box 98914, Lincoln, NE 68509-8914 ♦ Phone: (402) 471-7237 ♦ Fax: (402) 742-2376 ♦ Email: 

dhhs.publichealthhearings@nebraska.gov 

  PLUMMER, ANTHONY 161179 RN Fri, Jan 27 
  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  LLOYD, JOBINA 162223 MA  Mon, Jan 30 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  COLLINS, LEE 162102 RN Mon, Feb 6 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  REISCHL, AMANDA 162214 COS Tue, Feb 7 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  OMAHA OIC SUNSHINE ACADEMY CCC 162053 

CCC 
Thu, Feb 9 

  
1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  BARNES, ASHLEE 170061 MA Mon, Feb 13 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  CONGTANG, LENA 161306 RP 
   

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  HALL–JACOBSON, LINDA 170075 DVM Tue, Feb 14 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  ROSENDAHL, DAWN 170069 COS Wed, Feb 15 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  FLYNN, JULIE 162213 PLMHP 
   

1:00 PM – 3:30 PM 

 

  WALKER, DEVANT 170085 LPN Thu, Feb 16 
  

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 

  ALBERT AND AMANDA BREWSTER DBA KIDS 

ZONE DAYCARE 170056 CCC 

   
1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  CHAMBERS, GAYLA 161170 PLMHP Fri, Feb 17 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
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  BATTREALL, LYNETTE 100440 LMHP Tue, Feb 21 
  

1:00 PM – 3:30 PM 

 

  KID'S EXPRESS CHILD CARE CENTER 161255 CCC Fri, Feb 24 
  

9:30 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

  BARNHILL SR, JEREMY 162122 MA APPLICANT Mon, Feb 27 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 

  MILLER, KRISTI 170140 MA APPLICANT Tue, Feb 28 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  UNTERSEHER, PAT 161678 MD Wed, Mar 1 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  TIEMEYER, RYAN 143134 LPN LPN-C 
   

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  JOHNSON, MANDIE 110773 LPN Thu, Mar 2 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 

  MORIN, DOUGLAS 162025 MD Fri, Mar 3 
  

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

  PODKOVICH, JULIE 152315 RN Mon, Mar 6 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  GRAHAM KATHERINE 151512 LPN  Tue, Mar 7 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  FRASER, JEFFREY 161145 MD Fri, Mar 17 
  

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  DICKMEYER, HEIDI 162176 RN Mon, Mar 27 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 

 

 


